

Legislation Text

File #: 36251_002, Version: 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT- ADD \$150,000 WITH A TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$450,000, EXTEND TERM TO 12/31/2023 & EXHIBIT "A-1" IS HEREBY AMENDED & REPLACED WITH EXHIBIT "A-2", ATTACHED HERETO & INCORPORATED HEREIN